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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
2 Dog Dwight
Persona Non Grata
Team Wisabi

Fantasy Idiots

Limp Doc

Tomaro's

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Persona Non Grata

2 Dog Dwight

Team Wisabi
Yak-N-Sac

Hall&Hall

Tomaro's

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Persona Non Grata
Yak-N-Sac

Team Wisabi

Fantasy Idiots
Tomaro's

Rudy Was Offsides

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Persona Non Grata
Yak-N-Sac

Team Wisabi

Weezy & Treezy
Fantasy ldiots
Tomaro's

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Persona Non Grata
Team Wisabi
Yak-N-Sac

Fantasy Idiots

Weezy & Treezy
Hall&Hall

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Persona Non Grata
Team Wisabi

Fantasy ldiots
Hall&Hall

Tomaro's

2 Dog Dwight

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Persona Non Grata
Team Wisabi

Weezy & Treezy
Hall&Hall

Tomaro's

2 Dog Dwight

173.82
102.34
127.70
110.10

59.46
134.02

80.82
80.96
107.54
91.10
92.06
120.22

76.42
120.06
144.16

75.30

84.62
102.08

93.48
116.48
90.30
121.58
146.08
135.40

194.50
174.06
72.50
62.20
90.54
187.34

96.02
130.94
134.30
141.60
106.40

60.62

100.62
88.74
141.72
107.42
113.16
61.54

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

No Clue

Weezy & Treezy
Yak-N-Sac
Hall&Hall

2Martys

Rudy Was Offsides

Limp Doc

Rudy Was Offsides
Fantasy Idiots

No Clue

2Martys

Weezy & Treezy

2Martys

Weezy & Treezy
Hall&Hall

2 Dog Dwight
Limp Doc

No Clue

No Clue

2Martys

2 Dog Dwight
Rudy Was Offsides
Limp Doc
Hall&Hall

Limp Doc
Tomaro's

Rudy Was Offsides
2 Dog Dwight

No Clue

2Martys

Yak-N-Sac
2Martys

Rudy Was Offsides
No Clue

Weezy & Treezy
Limp Doc

Rudy Was Offsides
Fantasy Idiots

No Clue

Limp Doc

2Martys
Yak-N-Sac
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88.26
120.02
117.36
113.42
136.80
130.60

126.92
112.32
108.20
127.30
108.16
100.76

128.34
133.88
143.04
123.56
141.62
116.84

121.54
117.50
104.90
81.10
60.68
54.70

141.96
86.44
97.34
82.34

154.94

141.42

81.54
71.72
87.42
170.70
75.82
84.00

150.34
79.44
119.56
118.32
128.74
56.06
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
2 Dog Dwight

Team Wisabi

Fantasy Idiots
Hall&Hall

2Martys

Tomaro's

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
2 Dog Dwight

Team Wisabi

Weezy & Treezy
Hall&Hall

Fantasy Idiots
Tomaro's

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Fantasy Idiots

Team Wisabi

Hall&Hall

Limp Doc

Tomaro's

Rudy Was Offsides

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Tomaro's

Persona Non Grata
Team Wisabi

Fantasy Idiots

Limp Doc

2 Dog Dwight

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Team Wisabi

Fantasy Idiots

Hall&Hall

Limp Doc

2Martys

Tomaro's

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Limp Doc

2 Dog Dwight

Tomaro's

Team Wisabi

Fantasy Idiots

Hall&Hall

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Team Wisabi
Weezy & Treezy
Fantasy Idiots
Limp Doc

2 Dog Dwight
2Martys

No Clue

99.36
120.88
96.62
118.16
87.48
110.54

91.70
147.16
115.04
117.34

84.62
115.46

84.32
137.32
110.64
110.80
105.58

82.08

87.22
64.22
93.68
90.02
101.86
72.38

88.88
110.28
131.02

88.52
183.30

79.00

77.14
93.20
140.80
81.96
90.14
109.84

99.00
147.80
128.28
121.08

68.62
106.30
140.34

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Weezy & Treezy
Limp Doc
Yak-N-Sac
Persona Non Grata
No Clue

Rudy Was Offsides

2Martys

Persona Non Grata
Rudy Was Offsides
Limp Doc

No Clue
Yak-N-Sac

Persona Non Grata
Weezy & Treezy
Yak-N-Sac
2Martys

2 Dog Dwight

No Clue

No Clue

2Martys
Yak-N-Sac

Weezy & Treezy
Rudy Was Offsides
Hall&Hall

2 Dog Dwight
Yak-N-Sac

Rudy Was Offsides
No Clue

Weezy & Treezy
Persona Non Grata

Weezy & Treezy
Yak-N-Sac

No Clue

Rudy Was Offsides
2Martys

Persona Non Grata

Hall&Hall

Tomaro's
Yak-N-Sac
Persona Non Grata
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123.40
203.50

85.40
121.38
126.08
124.32

131.92
108.86

60.56
115.90
125.44
104.34

105.32
176.12
83.76
139.18
105.24
84.92

102.52
111.26

79.34
170.48
143.64
115.36

102.30
60.34
88.74

101.62

136.86
56.08

95.92
119.02
82.12
113.36
132.54
86.06

101.28
123.56
117.36

85.52
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Rudy Was Offsides

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
No Clue

2Martys

Rudy Was Offsides

2 Dog Dwight

Persona Non Grata

Team Wisabi

Tomaro's

Yak-N-Sac

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
No Clue

2Martys

Rudy Was Offsides

2 Dog Dwight

Limp Doc

Persona Non Grata

Team Wisabi

Tomaro's

Yak-N-Sac

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

2 Dog Dwight
2Martys

Fantasy Idiots
Hall&Hall

Limp Doc

No Clue

Persona Non Grata
Rudy Was Offsides
Team Wisabi
Tomaro's

Weezy & Treezy
Yak-N-Sac

123.36

157.42
119.94
112.08
104.70

86.56
129.84
114.68

96.86

63.10
112.36
117.66
106.84

94.48

79.42
107.66
103.06
144.26

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Weezy & Treezy
Hall&Hall

Limp Doc
Fantasy Idiots

Hall&Hall
Weezy & Treezy
Fantasy Idiots

No Games Scheduled

103.16
159.62
72.12
141.50
141.10
73.24
91.76
83.92
78.46
64.14
148.42
135.42
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150.58
139.32

97.60
129.56

91.26
105.72
120.18
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