

FOOTBALL MOES

W. I.A. NELW. I.A.				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	470.00		No Chia	00.00
2 Dog Dwight	173.82	VS	No Clue	88.26 120.02
Persona Non Grata Team Wisabi	102.34 127.70	VS	Weezy & Treezy Yak-N-Sac	117.36
Fantasy Idiots	110.10	VS	Hall&Hall	113.42
Limp Doc	59.46	VS VS	2Martys	136.80
Tomaro's	134.02	vs VS	Rudy Was Offsides	130.60
Tomato's	134.02	VS	Rudy Was Offsides	130.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Persona Non Grata	80.82	VS	Limp Doc	126.92
2 Dog Dwight	80.96	VS	Rudy Was Offsides	112.32
Team Wisabi	107.54	VS	Fantasy Idiots	108.20
Yak-N-Sac	91.10	VS	No Clue	127.30
Hall&Hall	92.06	VS	2Martys	108.16
Tomaro's	120.22	VS	Weezy & Treezy	100.76
Wash o NEL Wash o				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Persona Non Grata	76.42	VS	2Martys	128.34
Yak-N-Sac	120.06	VS	Weezy & Treezy	133.88
Team Wisabi	144.16	VS	Hall&Hall	143.04
Fantasy Idiots	75.30	VS	2 Dog Dwight	123.56
Tomaro's	84.62	VS	Limp Doc	141.62
Rudy Was Offsides	102.08	VS	No Clue	116.84
Trace Cite Cite Cite Cite Cite Cite Cite Cit	.02.00			
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Persona Non Grata	93.48	VS	No Clue	121.54
Yak-N-Sac	116.48	VS	2Martys	117.50
Team Wisabi	90.30	VS	2 Dog Dwight	104.90
Weezy & Treezy	121.58	VS	Rudy Was Offsides	81.10
Fantasy Idiots	146.08	VS	Limp Doc	60.68
Tomaro's	135.40	VS	Hall&Hall	54.70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Persona Non Grata	194.50	VS	Limp Doc	141.96
Team Wisabi	174.06	VS	Tomaro's	86.44
Yak-N-Sac	72.50	VS	Rudy Was Offsides	97.34
Fantasy Idiots	62.20	VS	2 Dog Dwight	82.34
Weezy & Treezy	90.54	VS	No Clue	154.94
Hall&Hall	187.34	VS	2Martys	141.42
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Persona Non Grata	96.02	VS	Yak-N-Sac	81.54
Team Wisabi	130.94	VS	2Martys	71.72
Fantasy Idiots	134.30	VS	Rudy Was Offsides	87.42
Hall&Hall	141.60	VS	No Clue	170.70
Tomaro's	106.40	VS	Weezy & Treezy	75.82
2 Dog Dwight	60.62	VS	Limp Doc	84.00
Wook 7 - NEI Wook 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Persona Non Grata	100.62	VS	Rudy Was Offsides	150.34
Team Wisabi	88.74	vs vs	Fantasy Idiots	79.44
Weezy & Treezy	141.72	vs vs	No Clue	119.56
Hall&Hall	107.42	vs VS	Limp Doc	118.32
Tomaro's	113.16	VS	2Martys	128.74
2 Dog Dwight	61.54	VS	Yak-N-Sac	56.06
= J = J	o	. •		33.00



FOOTBALL MOES

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:09pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
2 Dog Dwight	99.36	VS	Weezy & Treezy	123.40
Team Wisabi	120.88	VS	Limp Doc	203.50
Fantasy Idiots	96.62	VS	Yak-N-Sac	85.40
Hall&Hall	118.16	VS	Persona Non Grata	121.38
2Martys	87.48	VS	No Clue	126.08
Tomaro's	110.54	VS	Rudy Was Offsides	124.32
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
2 Dog Dwight	91.70	VS	2Martys	131.92
Team Wisabi	147.16	VS	Persona Non Grata	108.86
Weezy & Treezy	115.04	VS	Rudy Was Offsides	60.56
Hall&Hall	117.34	VS	Limp Doc	115.90
Fantasy Idiots	84.62	VS	No Clue	125.44
Tomaro's	115.46	vs	Yak-N-Sac	104.34
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Fantasy Idiots	84.32	VS	Persona Non Grata	105.32
Team Wisabi	137.32	VS	Weezy & Treezy	176.12
Hall&Hall	110.64	vs	Yak-N-Sac	83.76
Limp Doc	110.80	VS	2Martys	139.18
Tomaro's	105.58	VS	2 Dog Dwight	105.24
Rudy Was Offsides	82.08	vs	No Clue	84.92
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Tomaro's	87.22	VS	No Clue	102.52
Persona Non Grata	64.22	VS	2Martys	111.20
Team Wisabi	93.68	VS	Yak-N-Sac	79.34
Fantasy Idiots	90.02	VS	Weezy & Treezy	170.48
Limp Doc	101.86	vs	Rudy Was Offsides	143.64
2 Dog Dwight	72.38	vs	Hall&Hall	115.36
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Team Wisabi	88.88	VS	2 Dog Dwight	102.30
Fantasy Idiots	110.28	VS	Yak-N-Sac	60.34
Hall&Hall	131.02	vs	Rudy Was Offsides	88.74
Limp Doc	88.52	VS	No Clue	101.62
2Martys	183.30	vs	Weezy & Treezy	136.86
Tomaro's	79.00	vs	Persona Non Grata	56.08
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Limp Doc	77.14	VS	Weezy & Treezy	95.92
2 Dog Dwight	93.20	vs	Yak-N-Sac	119.02
Tomaro's	140.80	VS	No Clue	82.12
Team Wisabi	81.96	VS	Rudy Was Offsides	113.36
Fantasy Idiots	90.14		2Martys	132.54
Hall&Hall	109.84	vs vs	Persona Non Grata	86.06
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Team Wisabi	99.00	VS	Hall&Hall	101.28
Weezy & Treezy	147.80	vs VS	Tomaro's	123.56
Fantasy Idiots	128.28		Yak-N-Sac	123.36
Limp Doc	121.08	VS	Persona Non Grata	85.52
FILITY DOC		VS	reisulia NUH Glala	00.02
2 Dog Dwight				
2 Dog Dwight 2Martys	68.62 106.30			



FOOTBALL MOES

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:09pm ET

Rudy Was Offsides	123.36			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
No Clue	157.42	VS	Weezy & Treezy	150.58
2Martys	119.94	VS	Hall&Hall	139.32
Rudy Was Offsides	112.08	VS	Limp Doc	97.60
2 Dog Dwight	104.70	VS	Fantasy Idiots	129.56
Persona Non Grata	86.56			
Team Wisabi	129.84			
Tomaro's	114.68			
Yak-N-Sac	96.86			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
No Clue	63.10	VS	Hall&Hall	91.26
2Martys	112.36	VS	Weezy & Treezy	105.72
Rudy Was Offsides	117.66	VS	Fantasy Idiots	120.18
2 Dog Dwight	106.84			
Limp Doc	94.48			
Persona Non Grata	79.42			
Team Wisabi	107.66			
Tomaro's	103.06			
Yak-N-Sac	144.26			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	
2 Dog Dwight	103.16			
2Martys	159.62			
Fantasy Idiots	72.12			
Hall&Hall	141.50			
Limp Doc	141.10			
No Clue	73.24			
Persona Non Grata	91.76			
Rudy Was Offsides	83.92			
Team Wisabi	78.46			
Tomaro's	64.14			
Weezy & Treezy	148.42			
Yak-N-Sac	135.42			